QUOTATION

| S.No. | Description | Qty | Unit | Estimated rate without GST | Estimated Amount without GST |
|-------|-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|----------------------|-------|-------------------------------|------------------------------------|
| 1.00 | S & F following size of steel flexible pipe along with the accessories on surface etc as required | | Ç | <i>E</i> ' | |
| 1.01 | 32 mm | 10.00 | Meter | 83.30 | 832.97 |
| 2.00 | Supply and fixing of 32 x 20 mm DLP minitrunking white-system with independent cover etc. as required complete. | 50.00 | Meter | 234.98 | 11749.23 |
| 3.00 | Supply and fixing of following accessories suitable for 32 mm x 20 mm size plastic trunking white system. | | | | - |
| 3.01 | End cap | 4.00 | Nos. | 156.95 | 627.79 |
| 3.02 | internal / external angle | 10.00 | Nos. | 151.69 | 1516.88 |
| 3.03 | changeable flat angle | 5.00 | Nos. | 127.14 | 635,69 |
| 3.04 | flat junction | 2.00 | Nos. | 149.93 | 299.87 |
| 4,00 | Fixing of RJ-45 modular box with cover plate or I/o box for internet on surface/ recessed cutting the wall making good the same as required. (box and cover plate will be supplied by dept.) | 5.00 | Nos. | 84.17 | 420.87 |
| 5.00 | Laying UTP cable enhanced cat 5/cat 6 cable in existing steel conduit pipe/GI pipe/ raceway / RCC pipe as reqd. the cost shall also include numbering of networking wire from room to rack as reqd. (wire will be supplied by dept) | 450.00 | Meter | 20.17 | 9074.97 |
| | | Estimated Amount Rs. | | | 25158.26 |
| | | Sav Rs. | | | 25158.00 |

विनय कुनार तिवारी (VINAY KUMAR TIWARI) क्रीकार्म अनिवंश (दि०) E.E. (Elect.) शंक्षिणिक, बाव शंक संस्थान, कानपुर I.W.D., 1.1.T., Kanpur